
Horsebarn - November 2016

11/01/2016 - 11/30/2016 HORSEBARN

Total 6694

Peak Day Sun, 6 Nov, 2016 (442)

Minimum Day Tue, 22 Nov, 2016 (68)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 9

Daily Average 223

Average Workday Traffic 204

Average Weekend Traffic 275

Weekly Average 1562

Monthly Average 6792

Date HORSEBARN

Tue, Nov 1, 2016 287

Wed, Nov 2, 2016 300

Thu, Nov 3, 2016 235

Fri, Nov 4, 2016 264

Sat, Nov 5, 2016 415

Sun, Nov 6, 2016 442

Mon, Nov 7, 2016 96

Tue, Nov 8, 2016 95

Wed, Nov 9, 2016 206

Thu, Nov 10, 2016 309

Fri, Nov 11, 2016 262

Sat, Nov 12, 2016 294

Sun, Nov 13, 2016 295

Mon, Nov 14, 2016 247

Tue, Nov 15, 2016 287

Wed, Nov 16, 2016 284

Thu, Nov 17, 2016 212

Fri, Nov 18, 2016 140

Sat, Nov 19, 2016 238

Sun, Nov 20, 2016 206

Mon, Nov 21, 2016 137

Tue, Nov 22, 2016 68

Wed, Nov 23, 2016 68

Thu, Nov 24, 2016 113

Fri, Nov 25, 2016 286

Sat, Nov 26, 2016 211

Sun, Nov 27, 2016 100

Mon, Nov 28, 2016 117

Tue, Nov 29, 2016 244

Wed, Nov 30, 2016 236


